
Stand: 02.09.2024 / 10:55:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Bad Rothenfelde [382435006] 29.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

1 Führzügel-WB

Laria 31,162Lina General (RFV Halle e. V.)1. P 8.00

Royal Sunshine S1,428 Xenia Musial (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.80

Fürst Figaro 7965Mila Westlinning (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)3. P 7.60

Hilva1,724Mila Sophie Langer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 7.50

Biggi1,719Mijan Meyer zu Reckendorf (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)5. P 7.40

Bella1,630 Lilly Marie Olesch (RV Osnabrück e.V.)6. P 7.20

Casanova1,631 Matilda Oertlinger (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. P 7.20

Tete  deluxe1,716 Lotta Scheiper ()6. P 7.20

2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Shadow Dancer 81,633Emma Ferlemann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)1. P 7.60

Gismo 705981Linus Borgmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.50

Rella1,634 Pauline Wilm (RV Osnabrück e.V.)3. P 7.30

Game Top969 Carlotta Jandreck (PSV Hellern)4. P 7.10

Rubito1,632 Marika Dierks (RV Osnabrück e.V.)4. P 7.10

3/1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Hesselteichs Lao's Girl1,024Jarle Lukas-Nülle (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)1. P 7.80

Nelli Pirelli 21,278Leana Lückebergfeld (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)2. P 7.60

Hidalgo1,645Aalisha Pupkes (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 7.50

St.Annens Grannus1,494Stella Wallas (RV Helleforth e.V.)4. P 7.30

Taff Cockie1,529 Nuri Hohenstein (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 7.30

3/2 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

Freya1,640Lina Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 7.80

Vicky Vanilla1,588Johanna Rose (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)2. P 7.60

Taff Cockie1,529 Charotte Winnighoff ()3. P 7.50

Philipp 1051,350Ida Elise Meyer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)4. P 7.30

Rella1,634 Charlotte Wilm (RV Osnabrück e.V.)4. P 7.30

4 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp mit 2 Sprüngen 50cm

Grisou1,638Emmi Brinkmann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)1. P 8.00

Pietje Belle1,352Merle Lamkemeyer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)2. P 7.80

Rubito1,632 Charlotte Wilm (RV Osnabrück e.V.)3. P 7.30

5 Dressurreiter-WB (DRW 3)

Lissabon 671,188Sofie-Marie Trenschel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 8.40

Fürst Filou 11966Sofia Meyer zu Reckendorf (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)2. P 8.20

Napirai1,266Antonia Bigus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 7.80

Otello Bloemendael1,329Emma Maya Lorenz (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)4. P 7.70

Grisou1,638Emmi Brinkmann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)5. P 7.60

Hesselteichs Lao's Girl1,024Jarle Lukas-Nülle (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)6. P 7.50

Limetree Aracorn1,182Lotta Malin Halemeyer (RFV Halle e. V.)6. P 7.50

Capries248Luisa Hartmann (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)8. 7.40

Melleray Gates1,644Elena Meyer zu Reckendorf (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)9. 7.00

For me 41950Merle Lamkemeyer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)10. 6.60

Woddy1,711 Hannah Holtman (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)11. 6.50

Faraon 22910Lisann Wiethölter (RFV Lengerich e.V.)12. 6.30

Vicky Vanilla1,588Johanna Rose (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)13. 5.80

Noverre1,297Carolin Tröster (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)14. 5.50

6 Springreiter-WB 60cm

Cool Girl 6618Anna Ellebracht (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)1. P 8.00

Capries248Luisa Hartmann (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)2. P 7.80

Rusty 3421,434Anna Harig (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)3. P 7.50

Grisou1,638Emmi Brinkmann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)4. P 7.20

Taff Cockie1,529 Nuri Hohenstein (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 7.00
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Rubito1,632 Charlotte Wilm (RV Osnabrück e.V.)6. P 6.50

7 Dressur-WB (DW 1)

Darcy's Carlow721Emma Born (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 8.00

Darling1,639Charlotte Bergmann (RV Voxtrup e.V.)2. P 7.80

Fürst Filou 11966Sofia Meyer zu Reckendorf (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)3. P 7.60

Lissabon 671,188Sofie-Marie Trenschel (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 7.50

Otello Bloemendael1,329Emma Maya Lorenz (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)5. 7.20

Taff Cockie1,529Lana Hohenstein (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)6. 7.10

Woddy1,711 Amelie Langer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. 6.90

8 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) 70cm

Chayton 3436Paula Grab (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)1. P 8.50

Belvedere 58110Carla Borgmeyer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)2. P 7.90

Tropenzauber 21,557Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)2. P 7.90

Orchid's Fiona1,325Leona Sophie Topalli (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 7.80

Rühmann 181,433Clara Viktoria Sohl (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)5. P 7.70

Mario 1361,663Charlotte Bröckelmann (RFV Warendorf e.V.)5. P 7.70

Caty M347Julia Schabbehardt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)7. P 7.60

Pietje Belle1,352Elisa Lamkemeyer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)7. P 7.60

Cool Girl 6618Anna Ellebracht (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)9. P 7.50

Miranda SG1,247Leni Rotermund (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)9. P 7.50

Why-Jana1,607Malia Strotmann (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)9. P 7.50

Arkira59Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)12. P 7.40

Kapitan1,104Janine Vegneris (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)12. P 7.40

Cassiopeia 89332Charlotte Sophie Nehl (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 7.30

Crispi H670Friederike Baumeister (PSV Hellern)14. 7.30

Mooslicht1,254Luisa Salewsky (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 7.30

Aliha 425Hanna Pott (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)17. 7.20

Hesselteich's Gizmo1,022Melanie Laumann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)17. 7.20

Magic Sky1,234Melissa Möller (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)19. 7.00

Entertainer GA895Luisa Hampel (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)20. 6.90

Faraon 22910Lisann Wiethölter (RFV Lengerich e.V.)20. 6.90

Tropenblume1,720 Pauline Trentmann (RFV Hunteburg)22. 6.40

Ruby-Royal1,431Sarah Aileen Perder (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)23. 5.80

9 Standard-Spring-WB 80cm

Taff Cockie1,529Lana Hohenstein (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 37.82

Arkira59Lea Keisker (RUFV Venne e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 38.51

Magic Flame 21,233Greta Ortkras (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 40.94

Magic Sky1,234Melissa Möller (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 43.02

Volcanic Eruption1,601Emmilou Pötter (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 43.60

Orchid's Fiona1,325Leona Sophie Topalli (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 43.68

Cristano TF672Fiete Schoppmann (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 44.03

Kapitan1,104Janine Vegneris (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 44.28

Grace of Glory 3990Joost Schoppmann (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 45.47

Why-Jana1,607Malia Strotmann (RFV Rheine-Catenhorn e. V.)10. 0.00 / 46.22

Crispi H670Friederike Baumeister (PSV Hellern)11. 0.00 / 47.09

Miranda SG1,247Leni Rotermund (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 47.64

Mooslicht1,254Luisa Salewsky (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)13. 0.00 / 47.73

Belvedere 58110Carla Borgmeyer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)14. 0.00 / 47.98

Chayton 3436Paula Grab (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)15. 0.00 / 53.56

Aliha 425Hanna Pott (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)16. 4.00 / 42.93

Dolcevita 51,635Malena Brinkmann (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)17. 4.00 / 44.72

Entertainer GA895Luisa Hampel (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)18. 4.00 / 53.39

Hesselteich's Gizmo1,022Melanie Laumann (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)19. 4.00 / 55.55

Caty M347Julia Schabbehardt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)20. 4.00 / 56.34

Cassiopeia 89332Charlotte Sophie Nehl (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)21. 6.00 / 69.41

Vitalis 91,596Svenja Elsholz (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)22. 8.00 / 47.87

Tequila Gold 51,542Masha Niehaus (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)23. 8.00 / 57.73
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Mario 1361,663Charlotte Bröckelmann (RFV Warendorf e.V.)24. 12.00 / 44.48

10/1 Amateur-Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Baloubina ST87Maik Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 8.30

Hylanderhof´s Georgina1,046Franziska Evers (RV Drei-Eichen-Diebrock e.V.)2. P 8.10

Cessy GS370Nina Stegemann (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)3. P 7.90

Greatest Boy R996Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 7.90

Comme mon Coeur MF581Leah Weimann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)5. P 7.70

Dialotta H775Jana Habrock (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)5. P 7.70

Little pretty Lou1,195Franziska-Caroline Niermann (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)5. P 7.70

Daisy 1025705Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)8. P 7.50

Harvey Mc Key1,006Nina Struchtemeier (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)8. P 7.50

Heidi van Eistrup B1,013Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. P 7.50

Coach H534Jarno Pax (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)11. 7.40

Ludwig BK1,222Cindy Baran (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)11. 7.40

Oklahoma 281,316Franziska Wilken (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)11. 7.40

Casino T322Annika Tetenborg (ZRFV Altenrheine e.V.)14. 7.30

Dialu776Aileen Nolte (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)15. 7.00

Sunlight 521,509Nicole Pöpsel (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)15. 7.00

Alona Bellamy35Corinna Lückemeyer (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)17. 6.90

D-Touch PS690Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)17. 6.90

Rueda Caliente1,432Laetizia Sofie Kucia (RFV Hunteburg)17. 6.90

DJ Cool817Stefanie Ganzemüller (RFV Brake e.V.)20. 6.80

T'alou en Champagne1,519Marie Klostermann (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)20. 6.80

Vavay TS1,581Thomas Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)20. 6.80

Giradino Sonoro980Leonie Johannsmann (PSV Hellern)23. 6.60

El Rey 9875Leonie Johannsmann (PSV Hellern)24. 6.40

Columbo 64568Janine Reifurth (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)25. 6.20

Kaluma Rouge1,102Marleen Drexhage (RUFV Venne e.V.)25. 6.20

Con Lewitz588Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)27. 5.90

Mr. Twister 21,255Alena Kruska (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)27. 5.90

Bigstorm127Nicole Pöpsel (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)29. 5.80

I am what I am 21,047Larina Henkel (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)30. 5.70

O'Bentley1,305Denis Uwelius (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)30. 5.70

Olina T1,318Carla Grett (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)32. 5.50

QualityTime1,379Alicia Lopez Coronado (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)32. 5.50

Costa Calada657Alexandra Linnepe (RFV Warendorf e.V.)34. 5.20

10/2 Amateur-Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm

Sweet Valentine 21,516Alexandra Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 8.20

Ogano's Liebelei1,313Andre Willbrandt (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)2. P 8.00

Diamara R781Christin Müller (RV Verl e.V.)3. P 7.90

Camillo 240223Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)4. P 7.80

Kanndaro HA1,103Hubert Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)4. P 7.80

Vincenza 81,593Johanna Lüffe-Baak (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)4. P 7.80

Chac Luck376Franziska Wilken (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)7. P 7.60

Cortina JB649Jörg Brinkmann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)7. P 7.60

Emy FZ893Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)7. P 7.60

11/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm   RLP 0-1000

Sunny Boy 3861,510Katja Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 8.50

COM'on Champagne Love569Kim Rademacher (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)2. P 8.30

Up and Down B1,567Katharina-Maria Flöttmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 8.20

Chandra 43409Holger Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 8.10

Chennai ML442Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 8.00

Asca's Queen65Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)6. P 7.80

Carlotta BW1,695Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)7. P 7.70

Dalia 95707Annelie Bischoff (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)8. P 7.60

Hickstead Junior B1,027Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)8. P 7.60

Calesta´s Big Star182Pavlova Yelyzaveta (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. P 7.50
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Zicero M1,674Filippo Frigerio (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)10. P 7.50

Dialu776Aileen Nolte (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 7.40

Felicious920Marsha Stevens (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)13. 7.30

King 3481,643Ihor Sydorenko (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)13. 7.30

Obama VC1,310Saskia Stricker (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. 7.20

Conthaga 2609Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)16. 7.10

Chapeau 571,678James Connors Smyth (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. 7.10

Haylo1,010Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)18. 7.00

Roccadero 341,421Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)18. 7.00

Circle of Friends1,673Filippo Frigerio (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)18. 7.00

Chaclanja PS389Holger Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)21. 6.90

Danciano 8712Tina Schlienkamp (RV Albersloh e.V.)21. 6.90

Edradour 4871Saskia Stricker (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 6.80

Diron 8811Kai Kröger (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)24. 6.40

Calice S185Christine Siegmund (RV St.Georg Salzkotten e.V.)25. 6.30

11/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm   RLP 1001 und mehr

Earl of Alice 21,712Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)1. P 8.60

Special Surprise 51,488Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)2. P 8.30

Coco S 6545Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)3. P 8.20

Pünktchen 3061,376Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)3. P 8.20

Ajana 1420Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)5. P 8.10

Aras 1253Henning Athens (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.)5. P 8.10

Chacnine390Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)7. P 8.00

Disco Klaus812Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)7. P 8.00

Calea 44179Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)9. P 7.90

Callboy 20210Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)9. P 7.90

Congstar 6597Laurenz Terbrack (RV Nottuln e.V.)11. 7.80

Helene White ML1,015Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)11. 7.80

Terre Promise de Muze1,688Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)11. 7.80

Brady 10149Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 7.70

Classico's Champion510Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)14. 7.70

Lord Habibi1,204Emily Dittrich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)14. 7.70

Oakley LL1,309Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 7.70

Cicilotta 2487Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)18. 7.60

Pippa 441,356Charlotte Buschmann (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)19. 7.50

Bentley Blue 3116Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)20. 7.40

Casadillo302Emily Dittrich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)20. 7.40

Cyrano 188684Andreas Gäher (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)20. 7.40

Donthiago H841Andreas Gäher (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)20. 7.40

Tennessee 811,539Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)20. 7.40

Carlpepper288Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. 7.30

Vio 61,594Charlotte Höing (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)26. 7.20

Zalina Blue1,612Nele Friedrichsen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)26. 7.20

Caruana Joseph298Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)28. 7.10

Nena 1521,279Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)28. 7.10

Chloé 28469Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)30. 6.90

Arcassio54Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee)31. 6.80

Dragon 129849Elena Grußendorf (RUFV Engter e.V.)31. 6.80

Eragon 65896Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)31. 6.80

Churchill Rouge483Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)34. 6.70

Chutterfly 2484Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)34. 6.70

Navaro Velvet1,273Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)34. 6.70

Cocktail TF538Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)37. 6.50

Condor 633593Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)38. 6.20

Siegriet van de Jomaheide1,457Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)38. 6.20

Karajan's Lady1,108Clara Blau (RUFV Rulle)40. 6.00

HK's Cristiano1,035Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)41. 5.90

Copikolina BU626Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)42. 5.50
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11/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 100cm   RLP 1001 und mehr

Füllkrug962Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)1. P 8.40

Chacard1,685Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)2. P 8.30

Caja Conthargos176Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)3. P 8.20

CoolTonic621Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)3. P 8.20

Chassilo 3431Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)5. P 8.10

Chloe S 2470Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)5. P 8.10

Darcy S720Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)7. P 8.00

Lacano E1,144Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)7. P 8.00

Elvis Presley888Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)9. P 7.90

Ida 1141,054Matthias Janßen (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)9. P 7.90

12/1 Amateur-Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Chablis AEG Z374Lil Marie Diehm (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)1. P 8.40

Ogano's Liebelei1,313Andre Willbrandt (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)2. P 8.20

Cornet's Cash K640Alena Kruska (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 8.00

Havana White F1,007Larissa Herrmann (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)4. P 7.90

Centurio ML363Malina Wellmann (RUFV Rulle)5. P 7.70

Cooper Creek 6624Christin Müller (RV Verl e.V.)5. P 7.70

Vavay TS1,581Thomas Schmidt (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)7. 7.50

Cessy GS370Nina Stegemann (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)8. 7.40

Chac Luck376Franziska Wilken (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)8. 7.40

Splash 261,490Anna-Marie Peters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)8. 7.40

Chesterfield GLB450Johanna Lüffe-Baak (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)11. 7.30

Camillo 240223Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)12. 7.10

Cortina JB649Jörg Brinkmann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)12. 7.10

D-Touch PS690Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)12. 7.10

Comtessa 140582Lisa Albers (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.)15. 7.00

Kanndaro HA1,103Hubert Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)15. 7.00

Pablo del Shanti D1,333Carla Dransmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)15. 7.00

Oklahoma 281,316Franziska Wilken (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)18. 6.90

Ludwig BK1,222Cindy Baran (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)19. 6.80

Von Herzen 91,602Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)19. 6.80

Harvey Mc Key1,006Nina Struchtemeier (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)21. 6.30

Diamara R781Christin Müller (RV Verl e.V.)22. 6.10

Heidi van Eistrup B1,013Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)23. 6.00

Darah 3719Luisa Schierloh (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)24. 5.90

Greatest Boy R996Lia Julie Beckmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)24. 5.90

Sunlight 521,509Nicole Pöpsel (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)26. 5.70

Diallo M772Anna Vreden (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)27. 5.50

12/2 Amateur-Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Hylanderhof´s Georgina1,046Franziska Evers (RV Drei-Eichen-Diebrock e.V.)1. P 8.30

Comme mon Coeur MF581Leah Weimann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)2. P 8.10

Con Lewitz588Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)3. P 8.00

Baloubina ST87Maik Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 7.80

Felicious920Marsha Stevens (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)4. P 7.80

Cinderella B 6494Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)6. P 7.60

Sweet Valentine 21,516Alexandra Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 7.60

13/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 115cm   RLP 0-615

Up and Down B1,567Katharina-Maria Flöttmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 8.50

Cazaan's Cecotto B1,677James Connors Smyth (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 8.30

Chandra 43409Holger Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)3. P 8.20

Page De Mariposa1,335Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)4. P 8.10

Sissi 9101,472Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)4. P 8.10

Clark S 2507Christine Siegmund (RV St.Georg Salzkotten e.V.)6. P 8.00

Finanzierungsstalls Sturmpfeil928Jerome Robine (PST Griesheimer Düne e.V.)6. P 8.00

La Coco 71,137Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)6. P 8.00
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Stand: 02.09.2024 / 10:55:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Bad Rothenfelde [382435006] 29.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

Calesta´s Big Star182Pavlova Yelyzaveta (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)9. P 7.90

Balous Concetto88Pavlova Yelyzaveta (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)10. P 7.80

Karibo 61,111Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)10. P 7.80

Nobly 41,291Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)10. P 7.80

Zicero M1,674Filippo Frigerio (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)10. P 7.80

Chennai ML442Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 7.70

Satelliet Suzy van´t Huka1,448Pavlova Yelyzaveta (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)14. 7.70

One Step 31,322Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)16. 7.60

Casira W1,642Ihor Sydorenko (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)16. 7.60

Cordula Grün 10633Maik Balgenort (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)18. 7.50

Lamborghini ML1,157Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)18. 7.50

Camaro As219Karin Schulze Topphoff (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)20. 7.40

San Diego THC1,443Jerome Robine (PST Griesheimer Düne e.V.)20. 7.40

Cascadero 14311Holger Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)22. 7.30

Darah 3719Luisa Schierloh (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)23. 7.20

Swing 151,517Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)24. 7.10

Chaclanja PS389Holger Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)25. 7.00

Käpt'n Kook1,105Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)26. 6.90

Felicious920Marsha Stevens (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)27. 6.80

Carla Sini274Mark Amelingmeyer (PSV Hellern)28. 6.60

Duke of Jokes860Jerome Robine (PST Griesheimer Düne e.V.)29. 6.30

13/2-1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 115cm   RLP 616 und mehr

Chaloubet 4406Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)1. P 8.40

Carogana294Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)2. P 8.30

CoolTonic621Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)3. P 8.20

Offira1,312Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)3. P 8.20

Dagobert 139700Laurenz Terbrack (RV Nottuln e.V.)5. P 8.00

It's Me Z1,071Annabell Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)5. P 8.00

Lord Lennart VK1,207Emily Dittrich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 8.00

Cassandra 432327Andreas Gäher (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)8. P 7.90

Congstar 6597Laurenz Terbrack (RV Nottuln e.V.)8. P 7.90

Ladina Limmity1,146Annabell Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)8. P 7.90

Stakko de la Luz1,499Fabian Legros (RFV Wunstorf)8. P 7.90

Caruana Joseph298Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)12. 7.70

Cici Jolie486Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)12. 7.70

Cathy Blue SB345Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)14. 7.60

Electra van de Jakobshoeve881Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)14. 7.60

Emerald de Reve890Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)14. 7.60

Quizzy Sunshine1,407Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 7.60

Coco Levista544Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)18. 7.50

Coconut Creek van Biärnkouten548Nele Friedrichsen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)18. 7.50

Hickobat1,026Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 7.40

Zeeland TF1,619Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)20. 7.40

Cocada Hid1,689Josephine Schlieckmann (RV Verl e.V.)20. 7.40

Djamila 73819Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)23. 7.20

Captain Colourful S1,684Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)23. 7.20

Bexter 16122Tabea Elena Bergmann (RFV Lopshorn Lage e.V.)25. 7.10

Zeedorf TF1,618Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)25. 7.10

Great Rubin995Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)27. 7.00

Lacano E1,144Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)27. 7.00

Sofia ZE1,485Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)27. 7.00

Tik Tok 31,547Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)30. 6.90

Zalina Blue1,612Nele Friedrichsen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)30. 6.90

Disco Klaus812Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)32. 6.80

Füllkrug962Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)32. 6.80

HK's Cristiano1,035Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)32. 6.80

Candy Blue 6233Katja Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)35. 6.30

Sunny Boy 3861,510Katja Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)36. 6.00

Callboy 20210Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)37. 5.90
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Stand: 02.09.2024 / 10:55:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Bad Rothenfelde [382435006] 29.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

Ajana 1420Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)38. 5.80

Cambridge 43220Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)38. 5.80

Coeur de Carl551Laurenz Terbrack (RV Nottuln e.V.)38. 5.80

Lord Habibi1,204Emily Dittrich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)38. 5.80

Special Surprise 51,488Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)38. 5.80

Donthiago H841Andreas Gäher (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)43. 5.00

Pünktchen 3061,376Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)43. 5.00

13/2-2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 115cm   RLP 616 und mehr

Noaa1,290Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 8.40

Cioccolato Scuro497Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.30

Golden Girl 180988Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.20

Catrina 6346Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)4. P 8.10

Chico B Z457Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)4. P 8.10

Coco S 6545Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)4. P 8.10

El Zidane876Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 8.10

Earl of Alice 21,712Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)4. P 8.10

Contara SB606Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)9. P 7.80

Greatest Greta997Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)9. P 7.80

Oakley LL1,309Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. P 7.80

Sabatino Rebel1,435Emily Dittrich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)9. P 7.80

14/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 120cm   RLP 0-2200

Cazaan's Cecotto B1,677James Connors Smyth (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 8.40

Geoffrey 321,661Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 8.30

Big Tender126Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee)3. P 8.20

Cord Carte630Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)4. P 8.10

Chesternov OLD452Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 8.00

Caracho 281,676James Connors Smyth (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 8.00

Cascadero 14311Holger Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. P 7.90

Kaschira 81,115Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)8. P 7.80

Lanzelott 291,159Daniel Schwaf (ZRFV Appelhülsen e.V.)8. P 7.80

Lamborghini ML1,157Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 7.60

Nobly 41,291Maik Bessmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)11. 7.40

Sirrah Z1,471Annabell Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)11. 7.40

Balous Concetto88Pavlova Yelyzaveta (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)13. 7.30

Candy Blue 6233Katja Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 7.20

Cocada Hid1,689Josephine Schlieckmann (RV Verl e.V.)15. 7.10

Dongsi Dängsi831Nicole Pöpsel (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)16. 7.00

Ladina Limmity1,146Annabell Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)17. 6.90

Satelliet Suzy van´t Huka1,448Pavlova Yelyzaveta (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)18. 6.50

Cassandra 432327Andreas Gäher (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)19. 6.30

It's Me Z1,071Annabell Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)20. 6.20

Sissi 9101,472Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)21. 6.10

Darah 3719Luisa Schierloh (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)22. 6.00

Swing 151,517Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)22. 6.00

14/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 120cm   RLP 2201 und mehr

Peacemaker 101,672Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P 8.70

Cisanganda1,683Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)2. P 8.60

Golden Girl 180988Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.50

Emerald de Reve890Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)4. P 8.40

Can Can 30229Beeke Carstensen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)5. P 8.30

Cheddar VL439Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)5. P 8.30

Cioccolato Scuro497Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 8.20

Chaklana402Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)8. P 8.10

Claricia505Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)8. P 8.10

Samy Deluxe 201,667Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)8. P 8.10

Carlo E 3281Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)11. P 8.00

Catrina 6346Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)11. P 8.00
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Stand: 02.09.2024 / 10:55:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Bad Rothenfelde [382435006] 29.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

Ophelia KB1,324Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)11. P 8.00

Contara SB606Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)14. 7.90

Karisima U1,112Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)14. 7.90

Chaloubet 4406Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)16. 7.80

Coco Levista544Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)16. 7.80

Dagobert 139700Laurenz Terbrack (RV Nottuln e.V.)16. 7.80

Donthargos840Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)16. 7.80

Hickobat1,026Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)16. 7.80

Chico B Z457Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)21. 7.70

Diego Z 4802Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)21. 7.70

Greatest Greta997Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)23. 7.60

Limited Edition H1,183Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)23. 7.60

Sabatino Rebel1,435Emily Dittrich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)25. 7.50

Cash Flow CK319Beeke Carstensen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)26. 7.40

Djamila 73819Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)26. 7.40

Great Rubin995Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)26. 7.40

Chloe W1,686Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)26. 7.40

Lord Lennart VK1,207Emily Dittrich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)30. 7.30

Constanze 691,670Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)30. 7.30

Tik Tok 31,547Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)32. 7.10

Zeeland TF1,619Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)33. 6.90

El Zidane876Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)34. 6.20

15 Amateur-Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Up And Away 81,566Linn Surenkamp (RUFV Venne e.V.)1. P 8.50

Simao 31,463Greta Bombeck (ZRFV Schloß Holte e.V.)2. P 8.40

Chesterfield GLB450Johanna Lüffe-Baak (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)3. P 8.30

Carlchen Chocolate276Aileen Wagner (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)4. P 8.00

Fire 119935Nahla Anna Läkamp (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 7.90

Ascada P66Lucie Linning (RFV Vornholz e.V.)6. P 7.80

Frederike D957Julius Felix Halter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)6. P 7.80

Diana 1149785Lea Aumüller (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. P 7.70

Jonny ZSZ1,089Johanna Kursawe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)8. P 7.70

Ina S1,057Clara Wrehde (PSV Hellern)10. P 7.60

License to win1,179Lena Brickwedde (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)10. P 7.60

Bolle K141Jette Kuhlmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. P 7.50

Next Generations Toffefee1,283Tilda Brand (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. P 7.50

Palina 331,338Nora Möller (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)12. P 7.50

Serafina 831,451Nora Wehmüller (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)15. 7.40

Caja 41175Lucie Linning (RFV Vornholz e.V.)16. 7.30

Zig Zag's Devil1,622Lina-Marie Lütkemeyer (RFV Warendorf e.V.)17. 7.20

Cilantro Prima489Nicole Regorius (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)18. 7.10

Haley K1,001Jette Kuhlmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)18. 7.10

Sam 12071,441Nele-Marie Avermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)18. 7.10

Caruso 622299Laura Walczyk (RUFV Engter e.V.)21. 7.00

Chilly Pleasure460Tim Brickwedde (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)22. 6.80

Daily Fun 61,659Alina Otto (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)22. 6.80

All I need 331Anna Lena Jeroschewski (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)24. 6.70

Chabo 5375Leonora Ostman von der Leye (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)24. 6.70

Dincenzo806Nina Wessendarp (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)26. 6.50

Chiavari454Jessica Lingemann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)27. 6.40

HET Lucky Lao II1,025Julia Amadea Hagemann (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)27. 6.40

Tropenzauber 21,557Carlotta Wasmus (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)29. 5.80

Freaky Frieda 2956Jana Düsterhus (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)30. 5.60

16 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A* 90cm / 110cm

Melle Gesmold1. Su MA: 0.00/156.46

Angelika SVM47Sophie Nicoletta LitjaginP

Chensen M.E.443Evgeniy LitjaginP
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Stand: 02.09.2024 / 10:55:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Bad Rothenfelde [382435006] 29.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

Ecasira M868Kai KrögerP

Quinta 1631,400Rainer RonneP

Schimmelreiter und so weiter2. Su MA: 0.00/171.76

Cornetti EE645Loreen EllebrachtP

Fire 119935Nahla Anna LäkampP

Napster1,267Anna BultmannP

Shubani 21,454Ida SchürmannP

Die Ersten???3. Su MA: 0.00/180.32

Aenne 714Sina SchütterP

Cascada MW307Celin VorkaufP

HET Lucky Lao II1,025Julia Amadea HagemannP

Stakkata B1,496Malve-Marie BuddenbergP

Die fantastischen Vier4. Su MA: 8.00/164.07

Del Janna740Johanna Lüffe-BaakP

Loreen VE1,209Mila DiehmP

Quiet Lady 21,396Lea StrotjohannP

Steinhagener Tigers5. Su MA: 8.00/190.96

Charis B417Jörg Brinkmann

Frederike D957Julius Felix Halter

Tadmus Junior1,528Jan Brinkmann

Very Fine Lady 41,586Sarah Oesselke

Bauch -Beine - Po6. Su MA: 9.00/203.90

For Adventure945Theresa Sophie Redeker

Ivanho 51,073Johanna Dollmann

Serafina 831,451Nora Wehmüller

Bad Rothenfelde7. Su MA: 12.00/166.40

Cappucina 8246Sina Obermeyer

Dizzy 7816 Giorgia Iezzi

Singapore PKZ1,466Dennis Buddenberg

Gut Waldhof8. Su MA: 14.00/197.69

Chef von Hickingen440Carina Schowwe

Nussecke 31,303Rabea Rauschen

Santana E.1,445Nike Hemmen

Die Kampfschnecken9. Su MA: 0.00/129.91

Cascadella 3310Emilia Brand

Numero's Pretty1,301Marie Schulte-Südhoff

17/1 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A** 95-100-105cm

Coeur de Lagune552Verena Abing (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)1. P 0.00 / 47.94

Coco Hasi542Marlena Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.34

Del Janna740Johanna Lüffe-Baak (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.34

Vabergett1,570Pit Strotjohann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.13

Colani S 4553Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 55.52

Call me Chloè B203Katrin Berenbrinker (RV Helleforth e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 56.67
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Stand: 02.09.2024 / 10:55:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Bad Rothenfelde [382435006] 29.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

Cornetti EE645Loreen Ellebracht (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 57.06

Captain Sharky 41,696Linn Surenkamp (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.53

Chiavari454Jessica Lingemann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)9. P 0.00 / 65.65

Cascaya 96317Victoria Elisabeth Drodofsky (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 66.11

Charlie Brown 147422Marlene Badde (ZRFV Werther e.V.)11. 1.00 / 67.73

Cappucina 8246Sina Obermeyer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 4.00 / 49.21

Simao 31,463Greta Bombeck (ZRFV Schloß Holte e.V.)13. 4.00 / 50.05

Quiet Lady 21,396Lea Strotjohann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)14. 4.00 / 50.38

Con Kolibri587Celina Leandra Kramm (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)15. 4.00 / 51.76

Dizzy 7816Emma Rieger (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)16. 4.00 / 51.99

Frederike D957Julius Felix Halter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)17. 4.00 / 52.77

Curly 100681Marlena Wöstmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)18. 4.00 / 53.03

Caruso 622299Laura Walczyk (RUFV Engter e.V.)19. 4.00 / 56.98

Carenzo 4265Emilia Lanver (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)20. 4.00 / 58.68

Oklahoma 281,316Franziska Wilken (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)21. 4.00 / 59.44

Boomerang 31145Victoria Elisabeth Drodofsky (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)22. 4.00 / 59.46

Carlotta 316286Franziska Wilken (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)23. 4.00 / 59.93

LaLuna 691,155Martha Maria Stark (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)24. 4.00 / 60.61

Pünktchen 2951,375Sina Rötten (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)25. 4.00 / 60.73

Maddox 551,230Lynn Dütscher (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)26. 4.00 / 60.97

Cinzano 75496Fiona Henkefend (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)27. 4.00 / 61.39

Centurio ML363Malina Wellmann (RUFV Rulle)28. 4.00 / 61.50

Von Herzen 91,602Astrid Espel (RUFV Venne e.V.)29. 4.00 / 63.18

For Celebration K946Leni Fieselmann (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)30. 4.00 / 63.37

Carl Valentin 3271Celin Vorkauf (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)31. 4.00 / 63.56

Chabo 5375Leonora Ostman von der Leye (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)32. 6.00 / 73.29

Calandra 23178Maya Meyer zu Drewer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)33. 8.00 / 50.20

Skyla 71,476Jana Richter (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)34. 8.00 / 53.95

Fabiola 284905Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)35. 8.00 / 63.76

Lascada La Luna1,169Rima Ruder (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)36. 9.00 / 66.54

Descarado 35750Celina Josephs (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)37. 12.00 / 61.24

Freaky Frieda 2956Jana Düsterhus (Ländl. RUFV Oldendorf e.V.)38. 12.00 / 63.38

Comedy T575Kira Biljes (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)39. 12.00 / 65.26

Serafina 831,451Nora Wehmüller (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)40. 16.00 / 78.44

Louis Vuitton 281,215Nathalie Pantke (RV Altes Amt Dielingen e.V.)41. 16.00 / 79.47

17/2 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A** 95-100-105cm

Taff Cockie1,529Lana Hohenstein (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.68

Carazza 21,664Mila Diehm (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.52

Cassie 11330Sabrina Böwer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 52.68

Numero's Pretty1,301Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.40

Diacassina 2766Jasmin Scholz (RFV Lützow Schuckenbaum e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 56.55

Ina S1,057Clara Wrehde (PSV Hellern)6. P 0.00 / 56.72

Vicomtesse M1,589Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 61.13

Cascada MW307Celin Vorkauf (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 62.77

Lilyletto1,181Frederike Schmidt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 65.81

Valenzio 21,572Carla Westendarp (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 66.34

18/1 Amateur-Punktespringprüfung Kl.L mit Joker 110cm   RLP 0-110

Finalist 21927Marleen Apke (RUFV Ankum)1. P 65.00 / 54.36

Clooney M1,721Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 54.61

Vayda 31,582Corinna Ibershoff (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P 65.00 / 56.33

Call me Chloè B203Katrin Berenbrinker (RV Helleforth e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 56.99

Calwaron217Jana Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)5. P 65.00 / 57.51

Cornetti EE645Loreen Ellebracht (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 59.68

Starfighter 221,502Carlotta Berlage (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)7. P 65.00 / 60.09

Escobar 32901Martina Beermann (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 61.23

For Celebration K946Leni Fieselmann (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)9. P 65.00 / 64.21

Chopper 6476Hans-Jürgen Krüger Dr. (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)10. 65.00 / 64.91

Calandra 23178Maya Meyer zu Drewer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)11. 59.00 / 58.49
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Stand: 02.09.2024 / 10:55:43

Ergebnisübersicht: Bad Rothenfelde [382435006] 29.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

Pepe 2741,346Nicole Regorius (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)12. 57.00 / 53.24

Cardenta263Madeleine Wissmann (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)13. 56.00 / 60.25

Splash 261,490Anna-Marie Peters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 55.00 / 69.42

Carlotta 316286Franziska Wilken (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)15. 52.00 / 61.59

A Prima Vista 55Jessica Waltermann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)16. 51.00 / 66.15

Bellatrix 8105Tonia Marahrens (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)17. 43.00 / 60.36

Avicii G76Britta Gaehtgens (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)18. 25.00 / 57.81

Calito 35200Johanna Knappheide (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)19. 25.00 / 58.29

18/2 Amateur-Punktespringprüfung Kl.L mit Joker 110cm  RLP 111 un

Angelika SVM47Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 65.00 / 48.79

Springfield 181,493Magdalena Valkova (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 50.12

Bakira TF83Joost Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 50.62

Balouvisto90Johanna Lüffe-Baak (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)4. P 65.00 / 51.00

Pilo 121,354Maja Alina Becker (PSV Hellern)5. P 65.00 / 52.83

Action Heidi11Tim Große Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 53.67

Carazza 21,664Mila Diehm (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)7. P 65.00 / 54.38

Capriccina247Ricarda Dresselhaus (ZRFV Schloß Holte e.V.)8. P 65.00 / 54.42

Querina OLD1,390Lena-Isabel Wolfsen (Pferdesport vom Mettenkamp e. V.)9. P 65.00 / 54.86

Cat Baloo 5338Sielja Mithöfer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)10. P 65.00 / 55.82

Catalina 46339Lil Marie Diehm (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)11. P 65.00 / 57.02

Amy 31145Johanna Völler (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)12. 65.00 / 58.06

Spreegold Dree Boeken1,492Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)13. 65.00 / 59.49

Cinderella B 6494Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)14. 65.00 / 60.47

Silvertops Emil1,462Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)15. 65.00 / 64.14

Chaka Zulu 6400Luisa Schönbeck (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)16. 64.00 / 52.92

Vabergett1,570Pit Strotjohann (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)17. 61.00 / 67.21

For Destination948Mareen Beinker (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)18. 60.00 / 72.63

Kalimero B1,099Magdalena Valkova (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)19. 59.00 / 76.68

Taloucine Z1,531Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)20. 57.00 / 52.28

Power Bausa1,367Lara Meyer zu Reckendorf (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)21. 56.00 / 49.35

Coco Jambo B543Markus Robert (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)22. 52.00 / 48.71

Clueso SP530Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)23. 52.00 / 64.50

Lapento1,160Farina Tobergte (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)24. 45.00 / 75.61

Carlos 821283Teresa Moß (RuFV Wietmarschen)25. 41.00 / 73.76

Laszlo 871,170Ziyin Li (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)26. 25.00 / 70.14

Colani S 4553Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)27. 15.00 / 60.44

19/1 Springprüfung Kl.L 115cm

Angelika SVM47Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 53.95

Cimera493Gerhard Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.15

Chensen M.E.443Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 58.01

San Diego THC1,443Jerome Robine (PST Griesheimer Düne e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.19

Ecasira M868Kai Kröger (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 68.26

Chanel LH410Sabrina Rusche (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 56.23

Lanzelot ZL1,158Anna Kins (Kieler Renn- u.RV v.1902)7. 4.00 / 59.30

Tabe's Bibi1,520Celin Vorkauf (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)8. 4.00 / 59.40

Cascadella 3310Emilia Brand (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)9. 4.00 / 60.29

Dialotta H775Andreas Gäher (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)10. 4.00 / 61.01

Dialida M771Greta Eicke (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e. V.)11. 4.00 / 62.37

Josy 1641,658Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)12. 4.00 / 63.05

Quanta Costa 181,382Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)13. 4.00 / 63.06

Daytona Beach 15730Felizia Büschken (RV Albersloh e.V.)14. 6.00 / 72.26

Numero's Pretty1,301Marie Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)15. 7.00 / 78.67

Coco Jambo B543Markus Robert (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)16. 8.00 / 54.65

Casira W1,642Ihor Sydorenko (RV Ovelgoenne von 1908 e.V.)17. 8.00 / 56.91

Calandra 23178Maya Meyer zu Drewer (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)18. 8.00 / 57.57

Capriccina247Ricarda Dresselhaus (ZRFV Schloß Holte e.V.)19. 8.00 / 63.03

Starfighter 221,502Carlotta Berlage (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)20. 8.00 / 64.36

Napster1,267Anna Bultmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)21. 8.00 / 81.39
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Non plus Ultra 81,292Kai Kröger (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)22. 12.00 / 60.34

Chopper 6476Hans-Jürgen Krüger Dr. (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)23. 12.00 / 79.42

Supergirl 151,511Henning Bultmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)24. 12.00 / 80.22

Bellini's Lady108Andreas Gäher (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)25. 13.00 / 67.15

Cocktail Pleasur537Markus Robert (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)26. 13.00 / 68.97

Fabiola 284905Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 13.00 / 69.02

L'amour toujours 61,136Lea Amsbeck (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)28. 13.00 / 86.54

Ivanho 51,073Johanna Dollmann (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)29. 13.00 / 86.95

Amy 31145Johanna Völler (ZRFV Laggenbeck e. V.)30. 16.00 / 66.74

19/2 Springprüfung Kl.L 115cm

Balouvisto90Johanna Lüffe-Baak (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.11

Canada M230Cora Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.75

Call me Cinnamon204Axel Berenbrinker (RV Helleforth e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.71

Chica 196455Inga Brucksch (RFV Warendorf e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.27

Baloubelle 786Greta Bernhard (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)5. P 1.00 / 68.32

Quinta 1631,400Rainer Ronne (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 58.69

19/3 Springprüfung Kl.L 115cm

Little Lilli 31,192Sabrina Rusche (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.11

Nicola 371,289Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 57.60

Calwaron217Jana Jäger (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.99

Calido 105188Emily Dittrich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.79

Nox LVP1,298Jerome Robine (PST Griesheimer Düne e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 70.11

20/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M* 120cm   RLP 0-260

Ivanho 51,073Johanna Dollmann (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)1. P 8.60

Constanzehof's Laron1,692Melvil Baviere David (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)2. P 8.40

Cardhu Z264Melvil Baviere David (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)3. P 8.30

Cinderella B 6494Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)4. P 8.20

Snowden Z1,483Ida Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 8.10

Balouvisto90Johanna Lüffe-Baak (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)6. P 8.00

Candida 40231Lea Krucso (Reitclub Göhren-Lebbin e.V.)6. P 8.00

Amy Blue AW46Christin Müller (RV Verl e.V.)8. P 7.80

Hinault1,033Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)8. P 7.80

Pepe 2741,346Nicole Regorius (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.)8. P 7.80

Cat Baloo 5338Sielja Mithöfer (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)11. 7.70

Clooney M1,721Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)11. 7.70

Calgary City Boy183Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)13. 7.60

Calico 23186Christian Kamp (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 7.60

Cooper Creek 6624Christin Müller (RV Verl e.V.)15. 7.40

L'amour toujours 61,136Lea Amsbeck (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)16. 6.90

Orlando 3211,327Anna Lena Schaaf (Reiterverein Stockum e.V.)17. 6.40

Ecasira M868Kai Kröger (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)18. 6.30

Dubi Du857Anna Lena Schaaf (Reiterverein Stockum e.V.)19. 5.40

20/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.M* 120cm   RLP 281 und mehr

C'est La Vie D161Luisa Charlotte Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)1. P 8.60

Jazz-Men Impressed1,084Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 8.50

Caspar 332325Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)3. P 8.40

Chasmo430Luisa Charlotte Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)4. P 8.30

Aviador75Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 8.20

Ayla 9479Tabea Elena Bergmann (RFV Lopshorn Lage e.V.)6. P 8.10

Celino 16358Marie Schlienkamp (RV Albersloh e.V.)6. P 8.10

Action Heidi11Tim Große Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. P 8.00

Carlo TK282Till Möller (RFV Alverskirchen-Everswinkel e.V.)9. 7.90

Power Bausa1,367Lara Meyer zu Reckendorf (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)10. 7.80

Cloony C527Till Möller (RFV Alverskirchen-Everswinkel e.V.)11. 7.70

Pebbles BA1,344Viola Prokopy (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)11. 7.70
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Ergebnisübersicht: Bad Rothenfelde [382435006] 29.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

Garance la Garette1,694Mathilde Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)13. 7.50

D Calminator Z686Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)14. 7.40

Corvinio650Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)15. 7.30

Dollar Girl 65822Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)16. 7.20

Cheapers Creeper437Semja El Khaoula (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)17. 7.00

Luminor 31,224Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)17. 7.00

Cimera493Gerhard Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.)19. 6.40

Canada M230Cora Meier zu Farwig (RUFV Venne e.V.)20. 5.50

21/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Chilli Penny PS459Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.61

Calico 23186Christian Kamp (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.49

Kentucky 1351,125Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.11

Cioccolato Scuro497Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)4. P 0.00 / 61.85

Chacoons Chardonnay396Inken Müssing (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.84

Karisima U1,112Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.89

Chacoon's Martin394Katharina-Maria Flöttmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 64.97

Lightning Sky1,680Quinn Minerva Ferreira (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.87

Nicarita1,284Annabell Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 66.46

Orvin1,328Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)10. 0.00 / 66.47

Vivanto 31,681Quinn Minerva Ferreira (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)11. 0.00 / 66.51

Comellefo van't Bisthof Z576Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 66.59

Quizzy Sunshine1,407Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. 0.00 / 67.16

Sierra 1161,458Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)14. 0.00 / 67.48

Chaperina PS412Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)15. 0.00 / 67.55

Zodiak 231,706Philipp Hartmann (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)16. 0.00 / 67.99

Ohgallo1,314Elsa Brühe (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 0.00 / 68.33

Fancy 65909Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 0.00 / 68.41

Big Easy von der Mittelerde124Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)19. 0.00 / 68.46

Consalza603Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)20. 0.00 / 68.84

Versailles de Hus Z1,584Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)21. 0.00 / 69.15

ZeaBlue TF1,617Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)22. 0.00 / 70.89

Aviador75Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee)23. 1.00 / 72.32

Luminor 31,224Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)24. 1.00 / 72.44

Aciano PS8Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)25. 1.00 / 72.81

Gem of Saiga972Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)26. 1.00 / 73.01

Caressina 8266Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 1.00 / 74.68

Charmanter Meier GD426Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 4.00 / 57.67

Caleb 6181Chiara Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)29. 4.00 / 59.22

Frieda 385959Carla Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)30. 4.00 / 61.43

Diva de Plaisir815Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)31. 4.00 / 61.99

Indianapolis 231,059Jil Brautmeier (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.)32. 4.00 / 64.03

Harley's Hightower GLB1,003Georg Lüffe-Baak (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)33. 4.00 / 64.35

Dryad BS851Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)34. 4.00 / 64.39

Diacassina GW767Kim Rademacher (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)35. 4.00 / 64.75

Stakkata B1,496Malve-Marie Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)36. 4.00 / 65.39

Michigan 291,718Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)37. 4.00 / 65.84

Sissi 9101,472Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)38. 4.00 / 67.72

Con Calma 2583Dennis Buddenberg (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)39. 4.00 / 67.92

I'm Lui du Balou1,048Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)40. 4.00 / 68.05

Claricia505Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)41. 4.00 / 68.54

Versailles Palordet1,585Katja Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)42. 4.00 / 69.21

Cordula Grün 9634Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)43. 4.00 / 70.49

La Roche ARW1,687Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)44. 5.00 / 71.49

Coco Chanel 295539Jil Brautmeier (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.)45. 5.00 / 71.71

Lord Liroy1,717Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)46. 5.00 / 73.15

Lillekille1,702Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)47. 5.00 / 74.36

Sirrah Z1,471Annabell Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)48. 6.00 / 75.15

Chloe W1,686Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)49. 7.00 / 80.88

Cambridge 43220Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)50. 8.00 / 67.67
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A la Cool1Pavlova Yelyzaveta (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)51. 9.00 / 71.77

Candy Blue 6233Katja Ronne (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)52. 10.00 / 92.47

Diamant de Avenir777Katharina Bublitz (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)53. 14.00 / 77.67

Diacabo PS764Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)54. 16.00 / 100.55

Katinka JN1,120Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)55. 17.00 / 90.60

Carron 3297Elsa Brühe (RG Klein Roscharden)56. 20.00 / 83.89

21/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Kadiatou1,095Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 0.00 / 58.96

Calgary City Boy183Lisa Joachimmeyer (RFV Hunteburg)2. P 0.00 / 60.87

Junior Inspector DB1,092Natalia Felk (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.18

London Bridge S1,198Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 62.08

Joshy 221,090Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.59

Conbass-Blue PS590Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.92

Callao L1,703Philipp Hartmann (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.50

Lamborghini ML1,157Hans-Gerd Gleis (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.98

21/3 Springprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

California Girl 7193Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.03

Chacoons Traum397Lasse Timmer (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.87

Daiquiri Z 2704Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.48

Crispy K671Mark Amelingmeyer (PSV Hellern)4. P 0.00 / 62.59

Havana's Schätzchen1,008Emily Dittrich (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.73

Nicola 371,289Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.95

Käthe U1,119Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.78

Snowden Z1,483Ida Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 66.22

22/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* 125cm   RLP 0-395

Nox LVP1,298Jerome Robine (PST Griesheimer Düne e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 59.55

Chacoon's Martin394Katharina-Maria Flöttmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 63.71

Cordina B632Linda Tigges (RV Oelde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 65.20

Pilo 121,354Maja Alina Becker (PSV Hellern)4. P 0.00 / 65.70

Garance la Garette1,694Mathilde Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 71.29

Hinault1,033Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 72.52

Stakkata B1,496Malve-Marie Buddenberg (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 75.74

Amazing Ally 239Sanna Többen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 4.00 / 56.64

Dia Schimanski-->Z761Luisa Flehinghaus (RUFV Venne e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 56.64

Dubida KB858Hannes Engel (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)9. 4.00 / 60.95

Cederic 7353Joline Reyer (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)10. 4.00 / 62.55

Celino 16358Marie Schlienkamp (RV Albersloh e.V.)11. 4.00 / 66.32

Donna 839832Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)12. 4.00 / 66.36

Gaffney968Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)13. 4.00 / 66.95

Kalimero B1,099Magdalena Valkova (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)14. 4.00 / 68.36

Constanzehof's Laron1,692Melvil Baviere David (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)15. 6.00 / 76.54

Power Bausa1,367Lara Meyer zu Reckendorf (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)16. 8.00 / 64.33

Lady Chaccaya G1,148Julia Kanjahn (RV Visbek e.V.)17. 9.00 / 73.42

Clown Cassio As529Markus Tschischke (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)18. 9.00 / 74.42

Thorsten 31,544Jerome Robine (PST Griesheimer Düne e.V.)19. 10.00 / 79.08

Finalist 21927Marleen Apke (RUFV Ankum)20. 13.00 / 72.47

Inelle von Worrenberg1,062Melvil Baviere David (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)21. 20.00 / 63.31

22/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* 125cm   RLP 396 - 2000

Dibadu's Secret789Marcel Patrick Schniederkötter (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.10

Chanel LH410Sabrina Rusche (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.79

Little Lilli 31,192Sabrina Rusche (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.99

Diva de Plaisir815Madeline Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.32

Liverpool 661,196Allegra Herr (RFV Alverskirchen-Everswinkel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 66.43

Cordijana 4631Luisa Charlotte Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 66.52

Cadence 13167Louis-Fynn Tschischke (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 67.17
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Cracker Jack S660Tina Schlienkamp (RV Albersloh e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 68.47

Nuestra Muchacha1,299Lena Böning (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)9. P 4.00 / 61.85

Jazz-Men Impressed1,084Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)10. P 4.00 / 62.45

Iverson1,074Tim Große Kettler (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)11. 4.00 / 65.81

Josy 1641,658Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)12. 4.00 / 66.73

Cera 67365Aileen Elsbecker (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)13. 4.00 / 67.98

Donnerschlag 16837Louis-Fynn Tschischke (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)14. 4.00 / 68.89

Corvinio650Julian Schuchmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)15. 4.00 / 70.84

Dynar 31,693Cecilia Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. 5.00 / 72.21

Cassie 12331Andreas Wübbold (RUFV Venne e.V.)17. 5.00 / 73.28

Silvertops Emil1,462Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)18. 5.00 / 74.78

Frejus 4958Tanina-Victoria Schuldt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)19. 8.00 / 66.05

Chensen M.E.443Sophie Nicoletta Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)20. 8.00 / 66.82

Candraja232Lena Telega (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)21. 8.00 / 86.98

Ayla 9479Tabea Elena Bergmann (RFV Lopshorn Lage e.V.)22. 9.00 / 72.37

Big Tender126Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee)23. 9.00 / 72.65

Taloucine Z1,531Stephanie Ahmann (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)24. 9.00 / 72.68

Versailles Palordet1,585Katja Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)25. 9.00 / 75.28

22/3 Springprüfung Kl.M* 125cm   RLP 2001 und mehr

Blurred Line138Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.79

Hisballah1,034Alexander Rottmann (RFV Vornholz e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 56.07

Clarissa 190506Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 56.59

Quinta 1731,401Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 57.18

Frieda 385959Carla Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.44

Fighting Vienna925Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 59.38

Ophelia KB1,324Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 60.43

Michigan 291,718Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 61.76

Cornets-Quinn644Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 64.07

Nicarita1,284Annabell Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 64.54

Lady Lakritz L1,149Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 67.11

Caya 64350Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 0.00 / 68.67

Cheddar VL439Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)13. 0.00 / 71.52

Sirrah Z1,471Annabell Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 71.87

Cordula Grün 9634Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 1.00 / 74.69

Caniano236Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)16. 2.00 / 77.46

Kadiatou1,095Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 4.00 / 56.86

Cilas 4490Alexander Rottmann (RFV Vornholz e.V.)18. 4.00 / 60.07

Singapore PKZ1,466Dennis Buddenberg (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)19. 4.00 / 62.76

Skala ST1,473Alexandra Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. 4.00 / 66.44

Choccino FS472Victor Simmerer (Gastlizenz GER)21. 4.00 / 66.96

Aladdin 5022Hanna Elin Ottersky (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)22. 4.00 / 67.50

Dia Cornada760Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)23. 4.00 / 69.36

Callista 17213Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)24. 5.00 / 72.64

GRC Sambezi994Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 8.00 / 53.44

Diego Z 4802Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)26. 8.00 / 66.75

Aciano PS8Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)27. 9.00 / 74.74

Chosy H478Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)28. 10.00 / 94.29

All Anneliese28Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)29. 12.00 / 67.40

Carrica H296Annette Hardinghaus (RV Mettingen e.V.)30. 16.00 / 85.04

23/1 Springprüfung Kl.M** 130cm

Queen Bella 41,387Katja Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.35

Caspar 332325Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 64.62

Faun 45914Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 66.57

Peacemaker 101,672Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 68.10

Dryad BS851Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 69.76

Kennedy 451,124Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 71.78

Cordula Grün 9634Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 1.00 / 76.95

Contadur605Reinhard Lütke Harmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 63.99
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Chacka Chacka 3388Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 4.00 / 66.40

Spirit 3821,489Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)10. 4.00 / 66.97

La Roche ARW1,687Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)11. 4.00 / 67.32

Clown Cassio As529Markus Tschischke (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)12. 4.00 / 67.37

Tyson 441,559Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 4.00 / 67.48

Zasou vom Claashof1,615Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)14. 4.00 / 67.53

Chilli Penny PS459Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)15. 4.00 / 67.64

Charco 21,682Marlene Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)16. 4.00 / 69.06

Dilara 33805Finn Reimann (RFV Hille e.V.)17. 4.00 / 71.18

Sparkle1,722Peer Schillinger (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)18. 4.00 / 71.64

Dynar 31,693Cecilia Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)19. 4.00 / 72.46

Gaffney968Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)20. 4.00 / 73.02

Choccino FS472Victor Simmerer (Gastlizenz GER)21. 4.00 / 73.07

Cord Carte630Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)22. 4.00 / 73.20

Didou Blofagnu Z793Marie Flick (TRV Gut Bohmerhof e.V.)23. 5.00 / 75.42

Der kleine Lord 31748Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)24. 5.00 / 75.55

Gulliver 1581,000Camilla Kruse-Rasmussen (RV St.Georg Salzkotten e.V.)25. 5.00 / 77.97

Conbass-Blue PS590Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)26. 6.00 / 79.82

Cuxhaven 2683Henry Cohen (RFV Greven e.V.)27. 8.00 / 66.95

Pietro Lombardi N1,353Marcel Neugebauer (RV Hellefeld e.V.)28. 8.00 / 67.09

Little Lilli 31,192Sabrina Rusche (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)29. 8.00 / 67.82

Dubida KB858Hannes Engel (Reit-Sport-Club Buchenhof e. V.)30. 8.00 / 68.65

Josy 1641,658Evgeniy Litjagin (RUFV Melle-Gesmold e.V.)31. 8.00 / 69.49

Can Can 30229Beeke Carstensen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)32. 8.00 / 70.73

Elroko887Sandra Bader (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)33. 8.00 / 71.78

Blue Babalou1,709Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)34. 8.00 / 72.00

Celestine 211,690Abdulaziz Saleh Alhagbani (Gastlizenz GER)35. 8.00 / 73.35

Luminor 31,224Jan-Hendrik Böwing (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)36. 10.00 / 78.69

Lord Liroy1,717Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)37. 11.00 / 85.61

Kadiatou1,095Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)38. 12.00 / 67.00

Lady Pilar1,152Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)39. 12.00 / 72.18

Donnerschlag 16837Louis-Fynn Tschischke (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)40. 13.00 / 74.54

Caya 64350Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)41. 13.00 / 77.84

Conthania611Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)42. 14.00 / 78.94

Miss Thunderstorm1,251Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)43. 14.00 / 80.27

Crispy K671Mark Amelingmeyer (PSV Hellern)44. 15.00 / 84.45

Dia Schimanski761Luisa Flehinghaus (RUFV Venne e.V.)45. 16.00 / 72.24

Lascada 201,167Marco Hanke (RUFV Schwagstorf)46. 17.00 / 77.33

for Leo M1,710Haru Watanabe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)47. 20.00 / 89.94

23/2 Springprüfung Kl.M** 130cm

Carla 256272Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.21

Fighting Vienna925Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 65.28

Lugano 3631,223Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 67.00

Katinka JN1,120Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 68.32

I'm Lui du Balou1,048Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 70.29

Fiore 11933Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 72.72

GRC Sambezi994Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 60.92

Great Twist D'Ive Z1,652Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 64.72

23/3 Springprüfung Kl.M** 130cm

Mabaloe1,714 Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 63.94

Camelot 1431,669Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 66.35

Cornets-Quinn644Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 67.10

Cirano 6498Beeke Carstensen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)4. P 0.00 / 68.85

Deville 4757Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee)5. P 0.00 / 71.34

Comellefo van't Bisthof Z576Rudi Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)6. P 1.00 / 75.92

Casio HE323Charlotte Höing (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)7. P 4.00 / 62.29

24 Amateur-Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.M** 130cm 1
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Cascaja 25312Malin Autmaring (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)1. P 0.00 / 57.63

D' Arcy687Henry Cohen (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 60.42

Cardano 17262Henning Hirsch (RFV Cherusker e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 66.06

Chilia 41,655Melanie Hoffmann (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 68.77

Harley's Hightower GLB1,003Georg Lüffe-Baak (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 68.93

Green Street Elite998Hannah Seibel (RFV Graf Sporck Delbrück e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 69.46

Raquita W.1,411Kai-Oliver Weber (RFV Hille e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 70.02

Cessina P369Philine Heim (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 71.56

Dibadu's Secret789Marcel Patrick Schniederkötter (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e. V.)9. P 4.00 / 60.47

Chalerto403Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)10. P 4.00 / 64.94

Starfighter E.E.1,503Dominik Surmann (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 65.72

M.C. Fitty1,226Yvonne Klare (RUFV Ankum)12. P 4.00 / 66.63

Donna 839832Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)13. 4.00 / 67.49

Cabrio K164Jonas Hartmann (RU-FV.Bad Laer e.V.)14. 4.00 / 68.26

Amazing V40Sabrina Rusche (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)15. 4.00 / 68.83

Zinordanos1,625Björn Waldbach (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)16. 4.00 / 70.87

Cadence 13167Louis-Fynn Tschischke (RFV v. Bismarck Exter e.V.)17. 4.00 / 71.25

Cronus 10675Jan Lösche (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)18. 4.00 / 72.67

Loretta Loca1,211Verena Wiggermann (Integrat.ZRVFV Ladbergen e.V.)19. 8.00 / 64.13

Skala ST1,473Alexandra Tebbe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. 8.00 / 66.82

Helene 291,014Henry Cohen (RFV Greven e.V.)21. 8.00 / 67.45

Frejus 4958Tanina-Victoria Schuldt (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)22. 8.00 / 68.04

Chacoon's Martin394Katharina-Maria Flöttmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)23. 8.00 / 70.74

Clooney M1,721Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)24. 8.00 / 73.44

Clever Girl 10519Emilia Brand (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)25. 8.00 / 75.59

Cassie 12331Andreas Wübbold (RUFV Venne e.V.)26. 9.00 / 76.50

Nuestra Muchacha1,299Lena Böning (PRV Gut Stockum/Natbergen)27. 10.00 / 80.43

Cascada 105306Mia Sandmann (RV Albersloh e.V.)28. 12.00 / 67.54

Conelly 5594Andre Schäfer (RFV Warendorf e.V.)29. 12.00 / 75.05

Cassis DH335Jan Lösche (RV Herzog Wittekind Oberbauerschaft)30. 16.00 / 69.26

Hinault1,033Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)31. 17.00 / 76.71

Cera 67365Aileen Elsbecker (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)32. 17.00 / 92.09

25 Springprüfung Kl.S* 140cm

La Vie S 31,143Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 67.77

London Bridge S1,198Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 69.10

Chajana PS1,704Philipp Hartmann (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 71.86

Booble Maps1,647Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 76.95

Callista G214Lara Sakakini (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.)5. P 1.00 / 82.35

Gem of Saiga972Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 70.91

Chacano 4378Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)7. P 4.00 / 72.65

Portofino 841,366Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)8. P 4.00 / 72.72

Barre des Ecrins96Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 4.00 / 74.22

Junior Inspector DB1,092Natalia Felk (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)10. 4.00 / 75.38

Callao L1,703Philipp Hartmann (RFV Handorf-Sudmühle e. V.)11. 4.00 / 76.07

Lightning Sky1,680Quinn Minerva Ferreira (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)12. 4.00 / 77.60

Vivanto 31,681Quinn Minerva Ferreira (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)13. 4.00 / 78.39

Joshy 221,090Andreas Surenkamp (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)14. 4.00 / 79.38

La Roche ARW1,687Lara Tönnissen (RFV Lüdinghausen e.V.)15. 4.00 / 79.46

Versailles de Hus Z1,584Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)16. 5.00 / 83.42

Clever Jump520Sarina Beyer (RV Mettingen e.V.)17. 8.00 / 74.66

Charmanter Meier GD426Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 9.00 / 81.55

Spirit 3821,489Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)19. 9.00 / 83.81

Fancy 65909Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)20. 14.00 / 102.24

Big Easy von der Mittelerde124Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)21. 15.00 / 89.12

26 Punktespringprüfung Kl.S* 140cm

Nola van St Maarten1,665Henry Munsberg (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)1. P 90.00 / 59.41

Helene 291,014Henry Cohen (RFV Greven e.V.)2. P 90.00 / 64.17

Tamuin LS1,533Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 90.00 / 67.04
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Calidoss190Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 90.00 / 68.95

Kennedy 451,124Lara Wißmann (RUFV Venne e.V.)5. P 90.00 / 70.14

Dynar 31,693Cecilia Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P 90.00 / 71.27

GRC Sambezi994Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 90.00 / 71.56

Cornets-Quinn644Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)8. P 90.00 / 73.77

Casio HE323Charlotte Höing (PferdeSV Stahnsdorf e.V.)9. P 90.00 / 73.91

Landlord O1,701Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)10. P 89.00 / 73.63

Lady Pilar1,152Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)11. P 89.00 / 76.21

Junior Inspector DB1,092Natalia Felk (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)12. P 87.00 / 66.63

Cleo 231516Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)13. P 87.00 / 66.88

Chacoon's Martin394Katharina-Maria Flöttmann (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)14. 87.00 / 73.02

D' Arcy687Henry Cohen (RFV Greven e.V.)15. 85.00 / 60.06

Portofino 841,366Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)16. 85.00 / 61.65

Charmante 43425Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)17. 84.00 / 62.26

Caniano236Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)18. 80.00 / 67.53

Donna 839832Anna Schulte-Südhoff (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)19. 76.00 / 74.48

Cheapers Creeper437Semja El Khaoula (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)20. 76.00 / 92.28

Clever Girl 10519Emilia Brand (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)21. 75.00 / 85.79

Elroko887Sandra Bader (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)22. 74.00 / 75.19

Conthania611Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)23. 73.00 / 73.58

Charmanter Meier GD426Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 73.00 / 100.65

Caramia BP259Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 61.00 / 67.23

Hubertushof's Amerika1,698Lorena Gimesi (RV Waltrop e.V.)26. 61.00 / 74.85

Gaffney968Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)27. 57.00 / 70.70

Der kleine Lord 31748Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)28. 48.00 / 69.46

Lugano 3631,223Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)29. 42.00 / 72.04

Chilli Penny PS459Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)30. 41.00 / 63.96

Dryad BS851Steffen Eikenkötter (RV Geisterholz e.V.)31. 36.00 / 69.17

Fighting Vienna925Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)32. 36.00 / 71.33

Zinordanos1,625Björn Waldbach (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)33. 32.00 / 75.41

Conbass-Blue PS590Carolin Fehmer (RV St.Martin Greven-Bockholt e.V.)34. 31.00 / 74.15

Big Easy von der Mittelerde124Alexander Isaak (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)35. 30.00 / 78.77

27 Zwei-Phasen-Springprüfung Kl.S* 140cm

Origi van  Matahoeve1,723Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 30.55

Lady Cassini 31,147Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 31.58

D' Arcy687Henry Cohen (RFV Greven e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 32.56

Chacco's Son II383Alexandre Boursier (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 32.77

Gaudi des Terdrix Z971Dennis Buddenberg (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 32.92

Aventador S1,668Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 33.28

Cahoon Rouge OLD171Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 34.63

Final Message PS1,707Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 34.71

Henriette 681,020Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)9. P *4.00 / 31.88

Come together 81,648Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 32.85

Lugano 3631,223Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 35.20

Cuxhaven 2683Henry Cohen (RFV Greven e.V.)12. P *4.00 / 36.08

E. J. 4865Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)13. P *4.00 / 37.54

Tara Levista1,534Laura Hinkmann (RV Rhynern e.V.)14. P *4.00 / 37.84

Deville 4757Pauline Knorr (RV Ganderkesee)15. *5.00 / 43.06

Cirano 6498Beeke Carstensen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)16. *7.00 / 51.39

San of A Gun1,715 Ben Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. *8.00 / 31.24

Fabergé de Berg904Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. *8.00 / 32.12

Chacano 4378Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)19. *8.00 / 33.89

Zasou vom Claashof1,615Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)20. *8.00 / 34.97

Tyson 441,559Peter Erbach (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)21. *8.00 / 34.99

Queen's Park 31,389Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)22. *8.00 / 35.60

Stakkato's Goldpilot BU1,498Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)23. *8.00 / 36.27

Catuso1,699Helena Cassir (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)24. *8.00 / 36.52

For Cornet947Sandra Bader (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)25. *9.00 / 43.47

Faun 45914Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)26. *10.00 / 47.04
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Stadessa1,649Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)27. *10.00 / 47.94

Charmante 43425Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)28. *12.00 / 37.14

Quandro Blue PS1,708Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)29. *12.00 / 57.79

Chalerto403Vivien Bögel (RUFV Merzen)30. *12.00 / 71.20

Cleo 231516Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)31. *13.00 / 43.24

Corneo TF639Sönke Fallenberg (PSV Wessenhorst e.V.)32. *13.00 / 59.34

for Leo M1,710Haru Watanabe (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)33. *16.00 / 39.87

Blurred Line138Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)34. *20.00 / 36.45

Blue Babalou1,709Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)35. *24.00 / 70.20

Caspar 332325Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)36. 0.00 / 0.00

Latoya 351,171Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)36. 0.00 / 0.00

Hubertushof's Amerika1,698Lorena Gimesi (RV Waltrop e.V.)36. 0.00 / 0.00

DSP Charlott854Marie Flick (TRV Gut Bohmerhof e.V.)39. 0.00 / 0.00

Charco 21,682Marlene Becker (RV Albersloh e.V.)39. 0.00 / 0.00

28 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde 140cm

Quandro Blue PS1,708Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 40.22

Zürich 81,629Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 40.91

Final Message PS1,707Ferenc Szentirmai (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 42.58

Henriette 681,020Stefanie Bolte (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)4. P *4.00 / 42.13

All In 1032Maximilian Schreiber (RFV Avenwedde e.V.)5. P *4.00 / 49.11

Portofino 841,366Anika Holtmann (RFV Ochtrup e.V.)6. P *8.00 / 42.46

Barre des Ecrins96Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P *8.00 / 42.74

La Vie S 31,143Henrik Griese (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)8. P *8.00 / 45.92

Faun 45914Karl jun. Brocks (RV Waltrop e.V.)9. P 4.00 / 76.14

Stadessa1,649Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 76.64

Tamuin LS1,533Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 77.82

Gaudi des Terdrix Z971Dennis Buddenberg (RFV Graf Haeseler Wallenbrück e.V.)12. 4.00 / 78.04

Stakkodess1,651Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 4.00 / 78.41

E. J. 4865Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)14. 4.00 / 79.44

Cahoon Rouge OLD171Maira Große-Albers (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)15. 5.00 / 81.64

Lady Cassini 31,147Christian Brühl (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)16. 8.00 / 75.23

Fabergé de Berg904Kathrin Stolmeijer (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)17. 8.00 / 78.45

For Cornet947Sandra Bader (RV Klein Drehle e.V.)18. 9.00 / 97.93

Latoya 351,171Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)19. 12.00 / 73.61

Firth of Tay R937Alexander Rottmann (RFV Vornholz e.V.)20. 12.00 / 75.91

Blurred Line138Mareike Kollenberg-Werries (RC Gut Waldhof e.V.)21. 12.00 / 76.55

Queen's Park 31,389Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)22. 16.00 / 76.42

29 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Viva Colonia 31,597Kirsten Schuckenberg (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)1. P 8.20

Fia Mia921Andrea Senkel (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)2. P 7.50

Daiquiri 147702Maite Müller (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)3. P 7.30

Donna Belle833Megan Buck (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)4. P 7.20

Jovienne 31,697Joyce Lehmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)4. P 7.20

Harvey das Pony1,005Birgit Licher (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)6. 7.10

Gin Tonic 180978Maite Müller (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)7. 7.00

Weidners Desert Dream1,604Bianca Weidner (RV Isselhorst-Holtkamp e.V.)7. 7.00

Sir Dono di natura1,662Ana Teresa Pires (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)9. 6.80

Escamira900Franziska Borgmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)10. 6.70

Die Goldmarie794Sophia Hoberg (ZRFV St.Hubertus Füchtorf e.V.)11. 6.60

Costa Calada657Alexandra Linnepe (RFV Warendorf e.V.)12. 6.20

30 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

Cream and Honey667Johanna Wittmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P 7.60

Viva Colonia 31,597Kirsten Schuckenberg (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)2. P 7.40

Her Secret1,021Franziska Borgmann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)3. P 7.30

Fia Mia921Andrea Senkel (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 7.10

Harvey das Pony1,005Birgit Licher (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)5. 7.00

Dangerous Boy715Daniela Junker (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)6. 6.70
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Londontimes Lilly1,200Charlotte Horstbrink (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)7. 6.30

Rubinia S1,430Sabrina Schütte (RFV Alverskirchen-Everswinkel e.V.)8. 5.80

31 Amateur-Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Lissabon 671,188Jennifer Major (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)1. P 7.90

Vitalis 91,596Svenja Elsholz (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)2. P 7.70

Royal Werther1,429Mareike Teckentrup (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)3. P 7.60

Caramaire257Victoria Plantholt (RV Voxtrup e.V.)4. P 7.40

Darcy's Carlow721Emma Born (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)5. P 7.30

Nutella be ready1,304Anna-Milena Lorenz (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)5. P 7.30

BKS Cortez133Alexandra Obermeyer (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)7. 7.20

Ruby-Royal1,431Sarah Aileen Perder (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)8. 7.10

For me 41950Elisa Lamkemeyer (RV Voxtrup e.V.)9. 7.00

Diamant de Avenir777Katharina Bublitz (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)10. 6.90

Mila G1,245Amkea Standop (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)11. 6.70

Kalingo1,101Sabrina Jochem (RFV Hunteburg)12. 6.60

Tequila Gold 51,542Franca Niehaus (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)12. 6.60

Dark Moon T724Franziska Miesner (RFV Milte-Sassenberg e.V.)14. 6.50

Lascada La Luna1,169Rima Ruder (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)15. 6.40

32 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Fürst Figaro 7965Jessica Westlinning (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)1. P 8.20

Royal Sunshine S1,428Lara Stumpe (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 8.00

Funkenmarie 10963Anja Rittner (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)3. P 7.80

Ruby-Royal1,431Sarah Aileen Perder (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)4. P 7.30

BKS Cortez133Alexandra Obermeyer (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)5. 7.10

La piccola Principessa1,142Melanie Diekmann (PSV Hellern)6. 7.00

Donna Belle833Megan Buck (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)7. 6.80

Lucky Luke 4231,220Jana Richter (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)8. 6.70

Magic Flame 21,233Greta Ortkras (RFV Clarholz-Lette e.V.)9. 6.60

Royal Werther1,429Mareike Teckentrup (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)10. 6.50

Nutella be ready1,304Anna-Milena Lorenz (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)11. 6.20

SH Sanssouci1,452Caroline Catharina Krüger-Aleidt (RUFV St. Georg 
Georgsmarienhuette)

12. 5.90

33 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

All Eyz On Me29Sylvia Berenbrinker (RV Verl e.V.)1. P 9.00

Quality Time 121,377Jasmin Bruning (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)2. P 8.20

Ero de Cantraie898Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)3. P 7.90

Rohjuwehls Rivaldi1,423Sandra Huster-Schlüter (RuFV Bad Iburg e.V.)4. P 7.80

Great Twist D'Ive Z1,652Julia Krajewski (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)5. P 7.30

Fürst Figaro 7965Jessica Westlinning (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)6. P 7.20

Sir Hemingway 31,468Susanne Schicht (RFV Harsewinkel e.V.)7. P 7.00

All Fancy-Schmancy30Nela Bergmann (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)8. 6.90

Black Rose 15136Katharina Marie Redeker (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)9. 6.80

Smilla HS1,480Christina Ludewig (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)9. 6.80

A little boy 23Hannah Krusche (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)11. 6.70

Funkenmarie 10963Anja Rittner (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)11. 6.70

Kalingo1,101Kristina Seidel (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)13. 6.60

Calito 35200Johanna Knappheide (RFV Ostbevern e.V.)14. 6.50

Diamond Royal 5783Saskia Schnur (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)15. 6.40
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